
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
247 
233 
242 
272 
230 
212 
202 
204 
266 
214 
205 
216 
210 

Name 
Simeonova Ivonn 
Ottensammer Bastian 
Assam Jakob 
Levar Jure 
Avasilcutei Dragos 
Bogdanic Uros 
Vidmar Aljaz 
Planko David 
Sincic Matej 
Telebak Bolta Taras 
Simonic Luka 
Podrzaj Blaz 
Kos Lan 

Class 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Jun SLO 
Junior 
Junior SSC 
Jun SLO 
Jun SLO 
Jun SLO 
Jun SLO 
Jun SLO 
Jun SLO 
Jun SLO 

Best Tm 
43.819 
43.974 
43.991 
44.001 
44.027 
44.028 
44.163 
44.197 
44.351 
44.418 
44.508 
44.642 
44.711 

Diff 

0.155 
0.172 
0.182 
0.208 
0.209 
0.344 
0.378 
0.532 
0.599 
0.689 
0.823 
0.892 

Best Speed 
82,567 
82,276 
82,244 
82,225 
82,177 
82,175 
81,924 
81,861 
81,577 
81,453 
81,289 
81,045 
80,920 

In Lap 
4 
3 
5 
2 
3 
5 
3 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 

Nat 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
SLO 
AUT 
SRB 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 

Club 
TNR AUSTRIA 
KRT RACING TEAM 
JAKOB GOLDBERG 
AMD SLANDER 
KSCA SODI EUROPE 
AMKS NOVI SAD 
AKK SPORTSTIL 
AKK SPORTSTIL 
SK Mega 
AKK SPORTSTIL 
AKK SPORTSTIL 
AKK SPORTSTIL 
AKK SPORTSTIL 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Kart # 216,230 bumper fastest lap deletet 
Kart 210 pushing fastest lap deletet 

Printed: 03.06.2023 17:02:37 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Kart Division Müllner KG 

CEZ ZONE - Ptuj                  KARTING 
SLOVENJA VAS , 3.06.2023

Qualifying      Rotax Junior Max 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 16:37:23 

AMZS Ptuj 1,005 km 

03.06.2023 16:35 


